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STUDENT ATTENDANCE SHEET 

YEAR: I B.A.M.S. (2024 – 25)                                                                         BATCH: A                                                                           MONTH: October 2025 

R.

N. 
Name of Student 

Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir 
Padartha 

Vidnyan 

Samhita 

Adhyayan-

1 

Sanskrit Total 

Theory Practical Theory Practical Theory Theory Theory Practical Theory Practical 

04 02 05 02 00 03 01 00 13 04 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

N
o
. 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

%
 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

N
o
. 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

%
 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

N
o
. 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

%
 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

N
o
. 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

%
 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

N
o
. 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

%
 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

N
o
. 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

%
 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

N
o
. 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

%
 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

N
o
. 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

%
 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

N
o
. 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

%
 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

N
o
. 

A
tt

en
d
ed

 

%
 

1. Agre Saloni Manohar 00 00 02 100 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 04 100 

2. Ambulgekar Ritesh R. 04 100 01 50 02 40 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 09 69 03 75 

3. Avhad Deepak Gulabrao 04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 12 92 04 100 

4. Avhad Yuvraj Sanjay  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 01 33 01 100 00 00 11 85 04 100 

5. Bandgar Sayali Gorakh  04 100 02 100 02 40 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 09 69 04 100 

6. Bapat Swastik Santosh  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 01 100 00 00 13 100 04 100 

7. Bhajibhakare Shreya S. 00 00 02 100 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 04 100 

8. Bhatkar Ameen Mukhtar  04 100 00 00 02 40 02 100 00 00 02 67 00 00 00 00 08 62 02 50 

9. Bhatkar Ishwari Laxmikant  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 12 92 04 100 

10. Bhosale Pratiksha J. 00 00 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 05 38 04 100 

11. Borole Maheshwari Ajay  00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 02 67 00 00 00 00 02 15 02 50 

12. Chavan Nikhil Kailas  00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

13. Chavan Ritesh Sanjay  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 00 00 01 100 00 00 10 77 04 100 

14. Chavan Shreya Kanhaiya 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

15. Choudhari Niha Nimbaram  00 00 02 100 00 00 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 03 23 04 100 

16. Chougule Snehal Bhausaheb  00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 01 100 00 00 01 08 02 50 

17. Deshmukh Abdul Q. N. 04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 01 33 01 100 00 00 11 85 04 100 

18. Dhulap Soham Suhas  00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

19. Dhumal Asmita Shashikant 04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 12 92 04 100 

20. Dubbe Prathamesh P. 04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 01 33 01 100 00 00 11 85 04 100 
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21. Durwa Anil Chinna  00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

22. Gaikwad Omkar Umesh  04 100 00 00 05 100 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 09 69 02 50 

23. Gaikwad Parth Sharad  00 00 02 100 02 40 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 05 38 04 100 

24. Ganji Chaitanya Hariram  04 100 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 04 31 02 50 

25. Ghadabale Snehal Shivaji  00 00 02 100 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 04 100 

26. Ghanekar Siddhi Santosh  04 100 02 100 03 60 02 100 00 00 03 100 01 100 00 00 11 85 04 100 

27. Gholve Rajeshwari Pradip  00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

28. Gupta Priyanka Chhotelal 04 100 02 00 03 60 02 100 00 00 03 100 01 100 00 00 11 85 04 100 

29. Gurav Sumit Digambar  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 12 92 04 100 

30. Harwade Manthan Mahesh  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 01 33 00 00 00 00 10 77 04 100 

31. Jadhao kasturi Ramesh  00 00 02 100 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 04 100 

32. Jadhav Abhay Sanjay  00 00 00 100 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

33. Jadhav Sakshi Santosh  00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

34. Jinde Shrejal Chandrakant  00 00 02 100 01 20 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 04 31 04 100 

35. Joshi Piyush Pandurang 00 00 02 100 01 20 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 04 31 04 100 

36. Kadam Shriya Santosh  04 100 02 100 04 80 02 100 00 00 03 100 00 00 00 00 11 85 04 100 

37. Kadam Swara Parag  04 100 02 100 04 80 02 100 00 00 03 100 00 00 00 00 11 85 04 100 

38. Kale Divya Dattatray 04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 00 00 00 00 12 92 04 100 

39. Kamashetty Kanchan S. 04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 01 33 01 100 00 00 11 85 04 100 

40. Kamble Pranita Fulchand 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

41. Ketkar Nihira Neeraj  04 100 02 100 02 40 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 09 69 04 100 

42. Khamkar Amruta Suhas  04 100 02 100 01 20 02 100 00 00 01 33 01 100 00 00 07 54 04 100 
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43. Kharade Dipali kalyan  00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

44. Khemlapure Parth Tanaji  00 00 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 08 62 04 100 

45. Kore Diya Mahesh  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 01 100 00 00 13 100 04 100 

46. Korle Ritika Kailas  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 12 92 04 100 

47. Kshirsagar Shripad Navneet  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 01 100 00 00 13 100 04 100 

48. Kulkar Nitisha Suhas  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 01 100 00 00 13 100 04 100 

49. Lakhe Prathamesh Santosh  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 12 92 04 100 

50. Lokhande Harshal Sunil  00 00 02 100 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 04 100 
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STUDENT ATTENDANCE SHEET 

YEAR: I B.A.M.S. (2024 – 25)                                                                         BATCH: B                                                                           MONTH: October 2025 
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51. Madhekar Yogiraj D. 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

52. Mahale Varsha Keshav 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 02 67 00 00 00 00 02 15 02 50 

53. Mandhare Miheeka Pradeep  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 12 92 04 100 

54. Mane Udaysinh Umesh  00 00 00 00 05 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 00 00 00 00 07 54 02 50 

55. Meshram Aryan Prakash  00 00 00 00 05 100 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 05 38 02 50 

56. Metha Rupen Bharat  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 01 33 01 100 00 00 11 85 04 100 

57. Mile Sakshi Anil  00 00 00 00 02 40 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 05 38 02 50 

58. Mujawar Saad Furuk  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 09 69 04 100 

59. Munde Sachin Shrikisan  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 00 00 01 100 00 00 10 77 04 100 

60. Nawale Piyusha Prakash  04 100 02 100 03 60 02 100 00 00 03 100 00 00 00 00 10 77 04 100 

61. Nevase Shreya Mugutrao  00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

62. Padile Bhakti Dhananjay  04 100 02 100 03 60 02 100 00 00 03 100 00 00 00 00 10 77 04 100 

63. Pandit Amruta Amol  04 100 02 100 02 40 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 09 69 04 100 

64. Pandit Shirmai Suhas  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 12 92 04 100 

65. Pashte Anish Arun  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 00 00 01 100 00 00 10 77 04 100 

66. Patharkar Pallavi Pradip  04 100 02 100 04 80 02 100 00 00 03 100 00 00 00 00 11 85 04 100 

67 Patil Apurv Anil 00 00 00 00 03 60 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 06 46 02 50 

68. Patil Harshvardhan Ajit  04 100 02 100 00 00 02 100 00 00 02 67 00 00 00 00 06 46 04 100 

69. Patil Janhavi Mahesh  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 01 100 00 00 13 100 04 100 

70. Patil Jaydip Somnath  04 100 02 100 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 04 31 04 100 
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71. Patil Mansi Dipak  00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

72. Patil saiprasad Prabhakar  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 00 00 01 100 00 00 10 77 04 100 

73. Patil Sakshi Ramesh  00 00 00 00 02 40 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 05 38 02 50 

74. Pawar Sahil Raosaheb  04 100 02 100 04 80 02 100 00 00 01 33 00 00 00 00 09 69 04 100 

75. Pisal Pragati Ramrao 00 00 00 00 01 20 02 100 00 00 01 33 01 100 00 00 03 23 02 50 

76. Pore Taniya Dinesh  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 00 00 00 00 11 85 04 100 

77. Ramgade Chaitrali Deepak  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 01 100 00 00 13 100 04 100 

78. Ramgade Vaishnavi D. 04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 01 100 00 00 13 100 04 100 

79. Sagale Bhoomika Satish  04 100 02 100 03 60 02 100 00 00 03 100 01 100 00 00 11 85 04 100 

80. Sarvade Rahul Madhukar  04 100 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 04 31 02 50 

81. Satpute Avinash Ashok  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 12 92 04 100 

82. Sawalkar Vishal Sunil  00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

83. Sawant Tanvi Satish  00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

84. Sawant Mayuri Shashikant  00 00 00 00 05 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 08 62 02 50 

85. Shelamkar Sangram S.  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 09 69 04 100 

86. Shinde Pratiksha Dattaram  00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

87. Shinde Tanuja Balasaheb  00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

88. Solankar Mansi Tanaji 04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 01 100 00 00 13 100 04 100 

89. Tambade Vaishnavi Shivlal 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

90. Tamboli Mujib Bandusaab  00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 

91. Telang Anjali Narayan 00 00 00 00 01 20 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 04 31 02 50 

92. Tupsundare Samruddhi A. 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 02 50 
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93. Unune Atharva Sharad  04 100 02 100 04 80 02 100 00 00 01 33 01 100 00 00 10 77 04 100 

94. Wadekar Vansh Dattatray 04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 01 100 00 00 13 100 04 100 

95. Waghmode Manoj Balaso 04 100 02 100 00 00 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 07 54 04 100 

96. Wakhare Shyam Ananda  04 100 02 100 00 00 02 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 04 31 04 100 

97. Wankhede Prabhavati N. 00 00 00 00 01 20 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 04 31 02 50 

98. Warghade Anushka C. 04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 12 92 04 100 

99. Yadav Om Bhaskar 04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 03 100 01 100 00 00 13 100 04 100 

100. Zodge Ajay Balasaheb  04 100 02 100 05 100 02 100 00 00 02 67 01 100 00 00 12 92 04 100 
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STUDENT ATTENDANCE SHEET 

YEAR: I B.A.M.S. (2024 – 25)                                                                         BATCH: A                                                                           MONTH: October 2025 

R. N. Name of Student 

Rachana Sharir Kriya Sharir Padartha Vidnyan 
Samhita 

Adhyayan-1 
Sanskrit Total 

Non Lecture Hours Non Lecture Hours 
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1. Agre Saloni Manohar 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

2. Ambulgekar Ritesh R. 00 00 00 00 05 100 01 33 01 25 07 58 

3. Avhad deepak Gulabrao 00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100 

4. Avhad Yuvraj Sanjay  00 00 00 00 05 100 01 33 04 100 10 83 

5. Bandgar Sayali Gorakh  00 00 00 00 05 100 01 33 04 100 10 83 

6. Bapat Swastik Santosh  00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100 

7. Bhajibhakare Shreya S. 00 00 00 00 04 80 00 00 04 100 08 67 

8. Bhatkar Ameen Mukhtar  00 00 00 00 04 80 01 33 01 25 06 50 

9. Bhatkar Ishwari Laxmikant  00 00 00 00 04 80 03 100 04 100 11 92 

10. Bhosale Pratiksha J. 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

11. Borole Maheshwari Ajay  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

12. Chavan Nikhil Kailas  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

13. Chavan Ritesh Sanjay  00 00 00 00 05 100 00 00 01 25 06 50 

14. Chavan Shreya Kanhaiya 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

15. Choudhari Niha Nimbaram  00 00 00 00 01 20 00 00 00 00 01 08 

16. Chougule Snehal Bhausaheb  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

17. Deshmukh Abdul Q. N. 00 00 00 00 04 80 01 33 04 100 09 75 

18. Dhulap Soham Suhas  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

19. Dhumal Asmita Shashikant 00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100 

20. Dubbe Prathamesh P. 00 00 00 00 05 100 01 33 04 100 10 83 

21. Durwa Anil Chinna  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 
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22. Gaikwad Omkar Umesh  00 00 00 00 04 80 00 00 04 100 08 67 

23. Gaikwad Parth Sharad  00 00 00 00 01 20 00 00 00 00 01 08 

24. Ganji Chaitanya Hariram  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

25. Ghadabale Snehal Shivaji  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

26. Ghanekar Siddhi Santosh  00 00 00 00 05 100 01 33 04 100 10 83 

27. Gholve Rajeshwari Pradip  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

28. Gupta Priyanka Chhotelal 00 00 00 00 05 100 01 33 04 100 10 83 

29. Gurav Sumit Digambar  00 00 00 00 05 100 02 67 04 100 11 92 

30. Harwade Manthan Mahesh  00 00 00 00 04 80 01 33 04 100 09 75 

31. Jadhao kasturi Ramesh  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

32. Jadhav Abhay Sanjay  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

33. Jadhav Sakshi Santosh  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

34. Jinde Shrejal Chandrakant  00 00 00 00 01 20 00 00 00 00 01 08 

35. Joshi Piyush Pandurang 00 00 00 00 01 20 00 00 00 00 01 08 

36. Kadam Shriya Santosh  00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100 

37. Kadam Swara Parag  00 00 00 00 05 100 01 33 04 100 10 83 

38. Kale Divya Dattatray 00 00 00 00 04 80 03 100 04 100 11 92 

39. Kamashetty Kanchan S. 00 00 00 00 05 100 02 67 04 100 11 92 

40. Kamble Pranita Fulchand 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

41. Ketkar Nihira Neeraj  00 00 00 00 03 60 01 33 00 00 04 33 

42. Khamkar Amruta Suhas  00 00 00 00 01 20 00 00 00 00 01 08 

43. Kharade Dipali kalyan  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

44. Khemlapure Parth Tanaji  00 00 00 00 05 100 00 00 04 100 09 75 
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45. Kore Diya Mahesh  00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100 

46. Korle Ritika Kailas  00 00 00 00 05 100 01 33 04 100 10 83 

47. Kshirsagar Shripad Navneet  00 00 00 00 05 100 02 67 04 100 11 92 

48. Kulkar Nitisha Suhas  00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100 

49. Lakhe Prathamesh Santosh  00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100 

50. Lokhande Harshal Sunil  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 
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51. Madhekar Yogiraj D. 00 00 00 00 04 80 00 00 04 100 08 67 

52. Mahale Varsha Keshav 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

53. Mandhare Miheeka Pradeep  00 00 00 00 05 100 02 67 04 100 11 92 

54. Mane Udaysinh Umesh  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

55. Meshram Aryan Prakash  00 00 00 00 04 80 00 00 00 00 04 33 

56. Metha Rupen Bharat  00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100 

57. Mile Sakshi Anil  00 00 00 00 01 20 00 00 00 00 01 08 

58. Mujawar Saad Furuk  00 00 00 00 04 80 00 00 04 100 08 67 

59. Munde Sachin Shrikisan  00 00 00 00 05 100 00 00 04 100 09 75 

60. Nawale Piyusha Prakash  00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100 

61. Nevase Shreya Mugutrao  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

62. Padile Bhakti Dhananjay  00 00 00 00 04 80 03 100 04 100 11 92 

63. Pandit Amruta Amol  00 00 00 00 03 60 01 33 01 25 05 42 

64. Pandit Shirmai Suhas  00 00 00 00 05 100 02 67 04 100 11 92 

65. Pashte Anish Arun  00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100 

66. Patharkar Pallavi Pradip  00 00 00 00 04 80 03 100 04 100 11 92 

67 Patil Apurv Anil 00 00 00 00 01 20 00 00 00 00 01 08 

68. Patil Harshvardhan Ajit  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

69. Patil Janhavi Mahesh  00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100 

70. Patil Jaydip Somnath  00 00 00 00 04 80 00 00 04 100 08 67 

71. Patil Mansi Dipak  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 
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72. Patil Saiprasad Prabhakar  00 00 00 00 05 100 00 00 04 100 09 75 

73. Patil Sakshi Ramesh  00 00 00 00 01 20 00 00 00 00 01 08 

74. Pawar Sahil Raosaheb  00 00 00 00 04 80 02 67 04 100 10 83 

75. Pisal Pragati Ramrao 00 00 00 00 01 20 00 00 00 00 01 08 

76. Pore Taniya Dinesh  00 00 00 00 04 80 03 100 04 100 11 92 

77. Ramgade Chaitrali Deepak  00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100 

78. Ramgade Vaishnavi D. 00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100 

79. Sagale Bhoomika Satish  00 00 00 00 05 100 01 33 04 100 10 83 

80. Sarvade Rahul Madhukar  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

81. Satpute Avinash Ashok  00 00 00 00 05 100 02 67 04 100 11 92 

82. Sawalkar Vishal Sunil  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

83. Sawant Tanvi Satish  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

84. Sawant Mayuri Shashikant  00 00 00 00 01 20 00 00 00 00 01 08 

85. Shelamkar Sangram S.  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

86. Shinde Pratiksha Dattaram  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

87. Shinde Tanuja Balasaheb  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

88. Solankar Mansi Tanaji 00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100% 

89. Tambade Vaishnavi Shivlal 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

90. Tamboli Mujib Bandusaab  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

91. Telang Anjali Narayan 00 00 00 00 01 20 00 00 00 00 01 08 

92. Tupsundare Samruddhi A. 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

93. Unune Atharva Sharad  00 00 00 00 05 100 01 33 04 100 10 83 

94. Wadekar Vansh Dattatray 00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100 
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95. Waghmode Manoj Balaso 00 00 00 00 05 100 00 00 01 25 06 50 

96. Wakhare Shyam Ananda  00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 

97. Wankhede Prabhavati N. 00 00 00 00 01 20 00 00 00 00 01 08 

98. Warghade Anushka C. 00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100 

99. Yadav Om Bhaskar 00 00 00 00 05 100 03 100 04 100 12 100 

100. Zodge Ajay Balasaheb  00 00 00 00 01 20 00 00 00 00 01 08 
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